
WF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 11:22

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 AGERHOLM BALLE Susie TREKK DEN 3
2 JENSEN Lene TREKK DEN 5 13.10.1968
3 HANSTEIN Kaja PK EST 7 01.01.1964
4 DEGERMAN Ruusa OULUM FIN 2 15.10.1989
5 HAUTALA Eva OULUM FIN 1 31.08.2001
6 HONKANEN Anniina OULUM FIN 8 24.08.1999
7 RAUDASKOSKI Outi MM FIN 6 08.11.1990
8 WIENS Varpu LÄNSM FIN 9 14.03.1966
9 SCHMIDT Leonie GER 4 18.02.1999
10 MOGILANE Anastasija SK-ASMENS LAT 9 01.01.1998



Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



WF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 11:22
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 HAUTALA Eva OULUM FIN 1
2 DEGERMAN Ruusa OULUM FIN 2
3 AGERHOLM BALLE Susie TREKK DEN 3
4 SCHMIDT Leonie GER 4
5 JENSEN Lene TREKK DEN 5
6 RAUDASKOSKI Outi MM FIN 6
7 HANSTEIN Kaja PK EST 7
8 HONKANEN Anniina OULUM FIN 8
9 WIENS Varpu LÄNSM FIN 9
10 MOGILANE Anastasija SK-ASMENS LAT 9
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Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 11:22
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 DEGERMAN Ruusa OULUM FIN 15.10.1989
2 HAUTALA Eva OULUM FIN 31.08.2001
3T SCHMIDT Leonie GER 18.02.1999
3T AGERHOLM BALLE Susie TREKK DEN
5 JENSEN Lene TREKK DEN 13.10.1968
6 RAUDASKOSKI Outi MM FIN 08.11.1990
7 HONKANEN Anniina OULUM FIN 24.08.1999
8 MOGILANE Anastasija SK-ASMENS LAT 01.01.1998
9 HANSTEIN Kaja PK EST 01.01.1964
10 WIENS Varpu LÄNSM FIN 14.03.1966
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Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 11:22
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Name Country FLE-LAT Rating Member # Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BLANCO SEQUEIROS Sofia FIN Ref: 1
SERGEJEVS Vitali LAT Ref: 2 Ref: 1
STASULANS Toms LAT Ref: 1



WF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 09:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 AGERHOLM BALLE Susie TREKK DEN
2 JENSEN Lene TREKK DEN 476 13.10.1968
3 HANSTEIN Kaja PK EST 01.01.1964
4 DEGERMAN Ruusa OULUM FIN 342 15.10.1989
5 HAUTALA Eva OULUM FIN 461 31.08.2001
6 HONKANEN Anniina OULUM FIN 24.08.1999
7 RAUDASKOSKI Outi MM FIN 445 08.11.1990
8 WIENS Varpu LÄNSM FIN 14.03.1966
9 SCHMIDT Leonie GER 18.02.1999
10 MOGILANE Anastasija SK-ASMENS LAT 01.01.1998



2 poules of 5
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



WF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 DEGERMAN Ruusa OULUM FIN 342
2 RAUDASKOSKI Outi MM FIN 445
3 HAUTALA Eva OULUM FIN 461
4 JENSEN Lene TREKK DEN 476
5 WIENS Varpu LÄNSM FIN
6 SCHMIDT Leonie GER
7 HONKANEN Anniina OULUM FIN
8 MOGILANE Anastasija SK-ASMENS LAT
9 AGERHOLM BALLE Susie TREKK DEN
10 HANSTEIN Kaja PK EST



WF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste Bleu

09:30

Referee(s):

MALNIECE Juta (LAT)

RAUDASKOSKI Outi MM / FIN

HAUTALA Eva OULUM / FIN

HANSTEIN Kaja PK / EST

AGERHOLM BALLE Susie TREKK / DEN

WIENS Varpu LÄNSM / FIN

Piste Red

09:30

Referee(s):

LUKAŠĒVIČS Lūkas (RIGAS3 / LAT)

DEGERMAN Ruusa OULUM / FIN

HONKANEN Anniina OULUM / FIN

JENSEN Lene TREKK / DEN

SCHMIDT Leonie GER

MOGILANE Anastasija SK-ASMENS / LAT
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Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 HAUTALA Eva OULUM FIN 31.08.2001
2 DEGERMAN Ruusa OULUM FIN 15.10.1989
3 AGERHOLM BALLE Susie TREKK DEN
4 SCHMIDT Leonie GER 18.02.1999
5 JENSEN Lene TREKK DEN 13.10.1968
6 RAUDASKOSKI Outi MM FIN 08.11.1990
7 HANSTEIN Kaja PK EST 01.01.1964
8 HONKANEN Anniina OULUM FIN 24.08.1999
9T WIENS Varpu LÄNSM FIN 14.03.1966
9T MOGILANE Anastasija SK-ASMENS LAT 01.01.1998



WF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FLE-LAT Rating Member # Poule
LUKAŠĒVIČS Lūkas LAT Ref: 1
MALNIECE Juta LAT Ref: 1


